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David Arthur Preston

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Arthur Preston
Postcode GU10 1QH

Date of birth June 1939

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GREENACRES (RUNFOLD) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

J. GARDNER HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIGHTECH COMPONENTS LIMITED
GREENSIDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CROSSBROOK CENTRAL
INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED
CROSSBROOK NOMINEES LIMITED
AJILON PAYROLL SERVICES
LIMITED

AJILON (UK) LIMITED

COMPUTER PEOPLE
(DEUTSCHLAND) LIMITED
COMPUTER PEOPLE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMPUTER PEOPLE
(DEUTSCHLAND) LIMITED

AJILON PAYROLL SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPUTER PEOPLE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AJILON (UK) LIMITED

COMPUTER PEOPLE EAST LIMITED
COMPUTER PEOPLE EAST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Amadeus

Greenacres Runfold

Farnham

Surrey
British

App. Date
11/07/2009
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08/09/1996
30/04/1992

26/06/1991
23/06/1991
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23/06/1991

23/06/1991

23/06/1991

23/06/1991

23/06/1991
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16/01/1996
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01/07/1991
10/07/1991

01/07/1991

01/07/1991

01/07/1991

01/07/1991

01/07/1991

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



